Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000197045 3)))



H150001970453ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : DEAN, MEAD, EGERTON, BLOODWORTH, CAPOUANO & BOZARTH, P.A.

Account Number : 076077001702 Phone : (407)841-1200

Fax Number : (407)423-1831

*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future and annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address: PHIL@CSACRES.COM

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE DRAWDY PROPERTIES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$188.75

AUG 17 2015

I ALBRITTON

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

CR2E080 (2/14)

(((H15000197045 3))) COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Drawdy Properties, LLC	
	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:
Brad Gould, Esq.	·
Contact Person	
Dean, Mead, Minton & Zwemer	
Firm/Company	
1903 S. 25th Street, Suite 200	
Address	
Fort Pierce, FL 34947	
City, State and Zip Code	
Phil@csacres.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r	eport notification)
	•••
For further information concerning this matter	<u>-</u>
Lindy Briglia, Paralegal	at (772) 464-7700 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tattattassec, LT 35301	

(((H15000197045 3)))

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Drawdy Properties, LLLP	Delaware	LLLP
Drawdy Brothers' Business Properties, LLLP	Delaware	LLLP
Drawdy Investments, LLC	Delaware	LLC
Drawdy Business Properties, LLC	Delaware	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of th	ne <u>surviving</u> party are as follows: Form/Entity Type
Drawdy Properties, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	RTH: Please check one of the) boxes t	((H1500019704 That apply to survi	l5 3))) ving entity: (if appl	icable)			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the	merger a	ınd is a domestic f	iling entity, the pub	lic organic record is	s attached.		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domesti limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity state. The mailing address 605.0117 and Chapter 48, F	to which	the department m					
•								
under <u>SIXT</u> I	1: This entity agrees to pay anss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-609 1: If other than the date of filthan 90 days after the date this	5.1072, I	F.S. delayed effective	date of the merger,	which cannot be pri			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each	Party:						
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or Printe Name of Individ			
Draw	dy Properties, LLLP		Do. Di	m Dus	Phillip M. Drav	wdy		
Drawd	y Brothers' Business Properties,	LLLP	mills	malus	Phillip M. Drav	wdy		
Draw	dy Investments, LLC		Philip	Madus	Phillip M. Drav	——— wdy		
Draw	dy Business Properties, LL		Phillip	Malul	Phillip M. Drav	wdy		
	dy Properties, LLC rations:		Study nan, Vice Chairma	n, President of Offi	Phillip M. Dray	vdy		
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies;	Signatu Signatu Signatu		rtner	person			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Conformation For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Entitle):	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corp For each Gene Certified Cop	rai Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		